COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE
100 LACKAWANNA AVENUE
ROOM 330, SCRANTON STATE OFFICE BUILDING
SCRANTON, PENNSYLVANIA 18503-1923

ADULT RESIDENTIAL LICENSING PHONE: (570) 963-3209
1-800-833-5095
FAX: (570) 963-3018

CERTIFIED MAIL —- RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED
MAILING DATE: August 23, 2011 '

Ms. Dolores L. Smith Sharer, Owner
Smith’s Personal Care Home

202 Front Street, P.O. Box 65
Whyalusing, Pennsylvania 18853

Dear Ms. Smith Sharer:

As a result of the Department of Public Welfare’s licensing inspection on
April 5, 2011 of the above personal care home, the violations with 55 Pa.Code
Ch. 2600 (relating to Personal Care Homes) specified on the enclosed Violation Report
were found.

All violations specified on the enclosed Violation Report must be corrected by the
dates specified on the Violation Report and continued compliance with 55 Pa.Code
Ch. 2600 must be maintained. As soon as each violation is corrected, notify the
Department’s Regional Office of Adult Residential Licensing so that compliance can be
verified.

Sincerely,

M W\DS}%Q&:.S,S&JK

Regional Licensing Administrator

Enclosure
Violation Report




PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2660

VIOLATION REPORT

Pagel ofs

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME
SMETH 8 PERSONAL CARE HOME. 202 FRONT STREET PO BOX 63 WYALUSING, PA

18853 238788

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

INSPECTEON DATES {include all dates of the inspection)

047573011

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Meriaan O'Malley, Fason Harvey
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VIOLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

Page 2 of g

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

b\ﬂTH 5 PERSONAL CARE HOME. 202 FRONT STREET P O BOX 65 WYALUSING, P4

18353 238730

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER.

[SPECTION DATES {Include alf dates of the inspection}

G4:057201 ¢

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Meriann O'Malley, Jason Harvey

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LE-GALVENTI TY REPRESENTATIV

representatives procuce the plan)

E SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless muitiple
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VICLATEON REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 53 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page3 of' 6

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

S5MITH S PERSONAL CARE HOBE, 202 FRONT STREET PO BOX 65 WYALUSING, PA

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
18833 2387380

IMSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of she inspection)
405207 [

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Meriagn (O"Malley, JTason Harvey

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple

representatives produce the plan)

SIGRNATURE OF LEGAL EXNTITY

DATE

sbosty

REGIONAL LECENSING APPROVAL CF PLAN OF DATE
CORRECTION

//”“MDWJCBAZ/L’{ §-23-1f

PLAN OF CORRECTION

DATE {(inchide a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well as a plan to assure the violation | compL ANCE
33 Pa.Cade §2600 : VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
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VIOLATHON REPORT
PERSCIN AL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2608

Page d of 6

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME
SMIETH § PERSONAL CARE HOME, 262 FRONT STREET PO BOX 63 WY ALUSING, PA

18833

238780

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

INSPECTION DATES (Inciude all dates of the inspection)

D-£03:2GEH

REGIOMAL REPRESENTATIVE
Meriann G'Mailey, Jason Harvey

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY

represettatives produce the plan)

REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Regquired on FIRST PAGE only unless mubltiple

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY

DATE

Er S/

REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF
CORRECTION

DATE

§23- )

/A, o gV\k,QcZ{LL(L:

PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE {inclade a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well as a plan t assmre the violation COMPLIANCE
33 Pa.Code $2600 ) VERIFIED BY does nol recur) VERIFIED BY
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PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 33 PaCode Chapter 2600

VIOLATION REFORT

PageSof 6

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME
SMITH S PERSONAL CARE HOME, 202 FRONT STREET P O BOX 65 WYALUSING, PA

18853 238780

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

INSPECTION DATES {Inciude all dates of the inspection)

045052011

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Meriann O'Malley, Jason Harvey

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTICN {Required on FIRST PAGE only anless maltiple

representatives

5 produce the plan}

SIGNATURE CF LEGAL ENTITY

DATE

5as/s/

/4

REGIONAL LICENSING APPRGVAL OF PLAN OF
CORRECTION

/I/nggrlcﬁ\g

DATE

§23-f

REGULATION
35 Pa.Code $2600

VIOLATION

DATE
COMPLIANCE
VERIFIED BY

PLAN OF CORRECTION

(inchude a step-biv-step plan to correct the specific |

viglation, as well as a plan to assure the violation
does not recur)

DATE
COMPLIANCE
VERIFIEED BY

1872
A medication record
shall be kept to
include the foffowing
for each residant for
whaom medications
are administered;
{1) Resident’s
nams.
(2y Drug aflergies.
3) Mame of
medicatior.
4y Strength.
{5y Dosage form.
By Dose.
{7} Roule of
zaministration.
{8} Freguency of
administration.
{91 Administration
fimes.
{10) Duration of
therapy,
applicabie.
(47 Special

Staff C failed to correctly documant a physician's
order for a medication change for the insulin
product Humalog. The physician prescribed 5
urits of Humalog every 3 hours, and directed that
an additional & units be added to 8 standing order
for Humalog insulin.

The documentation for the medication changes
for Humalog insulfin were made on notepaper and
the note did not address the type assistanoe staff
should provide to the resident during the
around-the-clock administration. The
administraiion record made on notepaper alsa did
reot include: resident’s full name, drug aflergies,
narne of medication, strength. rowte of
administration, duration of therapy, special
precautiens, or diagnosis or purpose far the
medication.
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PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

VIOLATION REPORT

Page 6 of &

NAME AND ADDRESS GF PERSOXNAL CARE HOME

SMITH S PERSONAL CARE HOME, 202 FRONT STREET P O BOX 65 WYALUSING, PA,

18853

238780

CURRENT LIECENSE NUMBER.

INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection)
04032011

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

Merianm O'daitey, Jason Harvey

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION

represeniatives produce the plan)

(Required on FIRST PAGE only vaoless multiple

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL EXTITY BATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
CORRECTION
il 74‘1@&4} 525/ M. Mo %%6\/\
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (incinde & step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well as a plan to assure the violation COMPLIANCE
33 PaCode 2600 ) . YERIFIED BY does not recur} VERIFIED BY
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of medication
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medication.
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